:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6881506

Jul 15, 2023 - 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 215,047 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 538266 - 0.014340407 ETH®
27.69 USD

2 538267 - 0.014399463 ETH®
27.81 USD

3 538268 - 0.014434069 ETH®
27.87 USD

4 538269 - 0.014400523 ETH®
27.81 USD

S 538270 - 0.014427382 ETH®
27.86 USD

6 538271 - 0.014419392 ETH®
27.84 USD

7 538272 - 0.014377596 ETH®
27.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/6881506
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/215047
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538266
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538267
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538268
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538269
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538270
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538271
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538272

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

038273

038274

038276

538277

538278

538279

538280

538281

Validator Id

399467

Amount

- 0.014431907
27.87 USD

- 0.014405325
27.82 USD

- 0.014413712
27.83 USD

- 0.014400907
27.81 USD

- 0.050788386
98.09 USD

- 0.014404496
27.82 USD

- 0.014402119
27.81 USD

- 0.014453650
27.91 USD

- 0.014465290
27.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.035282994
68.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538273
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538274
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538275
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538276
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538277
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538278
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538279
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538280
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/538281
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/399467

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



