

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 18:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6881506</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 15, 2023 · 06:27 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 215,047 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>538266</u>	- 0.014340407 ETH � 27.69 USD
2	<u>538267</u>	- 0.014399463 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>538268</u>	- 0.014434069 ETH � 27.87 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>538269</u>	- 0.014400523 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>538270</u>	- 0.014427382 ETH � 27.86 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>538271</u>	- 0.014419392 ETH � 27.84 USD
<u>7</u>	538272	- 0.014377596 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>538273</u>	- 0.014431907 ETH � 27.87 USD
9	<u>538274</u>	- 0.014405325 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>538275</u>	- 0.014413712 ETH � 27.83 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>538276</u>	- 0.014400907 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>538277</u>	- 0.050788386 ETH � 98.09 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>538278</u>	- 0.014404496 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>538279</u>	- 0.014402119 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>538280</u>	- 0.014453650 ETH � 27.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>538281</u>	- 0.014465290 ETH � 27.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>399467</u>	+ 0.035282994 ETH � 68.14 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.